
Ashlyn Rock, soprano AGMAG2

ashlynvrock@gmail.com || www.ashlynrock.com Member
Roles

Isabella+
Micaëla
Miss Lightfoot
Sister Constance of St. Denis
High Priestess#
Maria Celeste/Duchess Christina
Ensemble**
La Contessa*
Monica*
Marguerite**
Musetta**
Dido
Emmie
Dew Fairy
Celia
* Covered |** Scene | # Role Study | +Upcoming

Recitals, Chorus, & ConcertWorks
La bohème
Trinity Chamber Orchestra+
Songs from the End of theWorld (Mackey)
Aida
Nostalgic Travellings, Romantic Songs
Roots in the Renaissance, Lute Music
Friday MorningMusic Club
Requiem for the Living
A Concert of Arias and Art Songs
John Rutter in Concert

La hija de Rappaccini
Carmen
Fellow Travelers (Spears)
Dialogues des Carmélites
Aida
Galileo Galilei (Glass)
Bulrusher
Le nozze di Figaro
�eMedium
Faust
La bohème
Dido and Aeneas
Albert Herring
Hansel and Gretel
Iolanthe

Chorus
Solo Orchestra
Solo Orchestra
Chorus
Recital
Recital
Recital
Solo*
Recital
Ensemble

University of Cincinnati (CCM)
Bel Cantanti Opera
University of Cincinnati (CCM)
University of Cincinnati (CCM)
Cincinnati Opera
University of Cincinnati (CCM)
Cincinnati Opera Fusion: NewWorks
Berlin Opera Academy
Mason Opera
Mason Opera
Mason Opera
Mason Opera
Mason Opera
Mason Opera
Mason Opera

Wolf Trap Opera
Washington, D.C.
CCMWind Symphony
Cincinnati Opera
St. Bernadette Catholic Church
Truro Anglican Church
Bethesda, MD/Strathmore
Carnegie Hall
Truro Anglican Church
Carnegie Hall

2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

2024
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2015

Education
University of Cincinnati College-Conservatory of Music, Artist Diploma, Opera: Vocal Performance
University of Cincinnati College-Conservatory of Music, MMVocal Performance
George Mason University, BM Vocal Performance, English Minor, Honors College Student

2024
2022
2018

Awards&Recognition
Judges Special Award and Finalist, Partners for the Arts Competition
First Prize, DC Chapter, Dorothy Lincoln-Smith Vocal Awards, National Society of Arts and Letters
3rd placeWashington, DC Chapter, Dorothy Lincoln-Smith Vocal Awards, National Society of Arts and Letters
�ree Arts Scholarships
Friday MorningMusic Club 3rd Place in Sue Goetz Ross Competition
Phi Beta Kappa Honors Society

2023
2023
2020
2020
2019
2019

Voice Teachers: Liz Daniels, Amy Johnson,
Tom Baresel, Bill McGraw, John Aler

Coaches&Directors: Andrew Crooks, Marie-France Lefebvre, Donna Loewy;
Robin Guarino, Greg Eldridge
Special Skills: Certified in Stage Combat, Equestrian, Partner-Dancing


